6:30

6:32

6:35

6:40

6:45

7:50

7:55

7:57

8:00

9)

Mount Ascutney School District
School Board Agenda
Wednesday, December 9, 2020
6:30 p.m.

Join with Google Meets
http://meet.google.com/ame-gkoc-mmk

Join by Phone
(US) +1 470-888-0372 (PIN: 426 524 208#)

Call to Order: Elizabeth Burrows
Additions/Corrections to Agenda
Public Participation
Announcements & Celebratory Comments from Board Members
Discussion/Possible Action Items
a) Restorative Justice (Lisa Ryan) / Racial Equity Task Force
b) Budget FY22
c) Trauma Transformed
d) COVID 19 Updates
e) Tuition — Private School
f) Innovation Team Discussion / Portrait of a Graduate
Consent Agenda
Approval of previous minutes
e November9, 2020

Old Business

New Business

Executive Session, 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(3) and Legal Consult

10) Future Agenda Items

11) Adjournment


http://meet.google.com/ame-gkoc-mmk

