Mount Ascutney School District School Board Agenda Wednesday, December 9, 2020 6:30 p.m.

Join with Google Meets http://meet.google.com/ame-gkoc-mmk

Join by Phone (US) +1 470-888-0372 (PIN: 426 524 208#)

6:30	1)	Call to Order: Elizabeth Burrows
6:32	2)	Additions/Corrections to Agenda
6:35	3)	Public Participation
6:40	4)	Announcements & Celebratory Comments from Board Members
6:45	5)	Discussion/Possible Action Items a) Restorative Justice (Lisa Ryan) / Racial Equity Task Force b) Budget FY22 c) Trauma Transformed d) COVID 19 Updates e) Tuition – Private School f) Innovation Team Discussion / Portrait of a Graduate
7:50	6)	Consent Agenda Approval of previous minutes November 9, 2020
7:55	7)	Old Business
7:57	8)	New Business
8:00	9)	Executive Session, 1 V.S.A. § 313(a)(3) and Legal Consult
	10)	Future Agenda Items
	11)	Adjournment